
 

čá
st

ú
ze

m
í

ka
te

go
ri

e
 

o
ch

ra
n

y
n

áz
e

v 
lo

ka
li

ty
ro

zl
o

h
a 

(h
a)

ce
n

a 
za

 h
a 

(b
e

z 
D

P
H

)

ce
n

a 
za

 

lo
ka

li
tu

 

(b
e

z 
D

P
H

)
čá

st
ka

 D
PH

ce
na

 za
 

lo
ka

lit
u 

(v
če

tn
ě 

D
PH

)

ce
lk

ov
á 

ce
na

 za
 

čá
st

 (b
ez

 
D

PH
)

ce
lk

ov
á 

ce
na

 za
 

čá
st

 
(v

če
tn

ě 
D

PH
)

P
P

B
ílé

 s
tr

án
ě

 u
 Š

tě
tí

9,
6

35
00

,0
0

33
60

0,
00

33
60

0,
00

P
R

H
o

lý
 v

rc
h

37
,4

23
00

,0
0

86
02

0,
00

86
02

0,
00

P
P

Sk
al

ky
 u

 T
ře

b
u

ti
če

k
64

,3
22

00
,0

0
14

14
60

,0
0

14
14

60
,0

0

P
P

St
rá

n
ě

 u
 V

e
lk

é
h

o
 Ú

je
zd

u
6,

32
41

00
,0

0
25

91
2,

00
25

91
2,

00

P
R

N
a 

Č
e

rn
čí

7,
1

40
00

,0
0

28
40

0,
00

28
40

0,
00

P
P

R
ad

o
u

ň
2,

6
76

00
,0

0
19

76
0,

00
19

76
0,

00

P
P

V
 k

u
ks

u
19

,4
27

00
,0

0
52

38
0,

00
52

38
0,

00

N
e
p
lá

tc
i 
D

P
H

 s
m

a
ž
o
u
 v

z
o
re

c
 p

ro
 v

ý
p
o
č
e
t 

č
á
s
tk

y
 D

P
H

 u
 d

a
n
é
 č

á
s
ti
, 

n
a
 n

íž
 p

o
d
á
va

jí 
c
e
n
o
vo

u
 n

a
b
íd

k
u
.

V
y
p
lň

u
jt
e
, 

p
ro

s
ím

, 
p
o
u
z
e
 t

m
a
vě

 š
e
d
á
 p

o
le

.

N
a
c
e
n
ě
n
í 
p
ro

ve
ď

te
 p

ro
 v

š
e
c
h
n
y
 l
o
k
a
lit

y
 č

á
s
ti
, 

n
a
 k

te
ro

u
 p

o
d
á
vá

te
 n

a
b
íd

k
u
.

1
Li

to
m

ě
ři

ck
o

38
75

32
,0

0
38

75
32

,0
0

C
e
n
y
 u

vá
d
ě
jt
e
 v

 K
č
.


